***Transportation for field trips will be provided by Tewksbury Transit, Inc. and vans driven by T.A.
Director.

***Some trips may be changed or rescheduled because of inclement weather or for other reasons. If
this happens, Team Adventure will post the new information at the program, send out a constant
contact and call families, if necessary, to inform them of the change.

***All field trips are on Mondays, Tuesdays & Thursdays of each week. Team Adventure (T.A.) leaves
for trips by 9:30 A.M. and arrives back at the program by 4:30 P.M. Any changes to this schedule will be

posted on our weekly calendar or in the constant contacts.
*kk

*Movies — times & movie choices will be posted the day before & the day of the trip

*Candlewood Lanes bowling in Reading, MA / Academy Lanes or Pilgrim Lanes in Haverhill, MA
*Launch in Methuen, MA

*Laser Quest

Please sign to give your child permission to attend one of the field trip variations if it becomes
necessary.
Parent/Guardian Signature for Permission: Date:

***Please sign by each week’s field trip to give your child permission to accompany Team
Adventure (T.A.) on these trips. Reminder: trips leave at 9:30am & return by 4:40pm.

Child’s Name:

Week 1:
*Monday July 6: downtown Dover adventures, Dover, NH — leave at 10 — return by 4

Parent Signature: Date:
*Tuesday July 7: Aerial Adventures, Kittery, ME — leave at 9:14 — return by 4

Parent Signature: Date:
*Thursday July 9: Jenness Beach, Rye, NH — leave at 9:30 — return by 4

Parent Signature: Date:
Week 2:
*Monday July 13: King’s bowling, Burlington, MA — leave at 12 — return by 4

Parent Signature: Date:
*Tuesday, July 14: Essex Art Center, Lawrence, MA — leave at 12 — return by 4

Parent Signature: Date:
*Thursday July 16: Canobie Lake Park, Salem, NH — leave at 9:30 — return by 4

Parent Signature: Date:
Week 3:
*Monday July 20: Metro Rock Gym, Newburyport, MA — leave at 12 — return by 4

Parent Signature: Date:
*Tuesday, July 21: Lion King IMAX theater, Reading, MA — leave at 12 — return by 4

Parent Signature: Date:
*Thursday July 23: Wingaersheek Beach, Gloucester, MA — leave at 9:30 — return by 4

Parent Signature: Date:
Week 4:
*Monday July 27: Candia Springs, Candia, NH — PLEASE BE HERE BY 9 —return by 4

Parent Signature: Date:

*Tuesday July 28: Boston Freedom Trail, Boston, MA — leave by 9:30 — return by 4
Parent Signature: Date:




*Thursday July 30: Jenness Beach Rye, NH — leave at 9:30 — return by 4

Parent Signature: Date:
Week 5:
*Monday August 3: Gymja Warrior, Woburn, MA — leave by 12 — return by 4
Parent Signature: Date:
*Tuesday August 4: Laser Quest, Danvers, MA — leave by 12 — return by 4
Parent Signature: Date:
*Thursday August 6: Sea Kayaking, Rockport, MA — PLEASE BE HERE BY 9 — return by 4
Parent Signature: Date:
Week 6:
*Monday August 10: BodaBorg, Malden, MA — leave at 12 — return by 4
Parent Signature: Date:
*Tuesday August 11: Jenness Beach Rye, NH — PLEASE BE HERE BY 9:30 — return by 4
Parent Signature: Date:
*Thursday August 13: Codzilla & Faneuil Hall in Boston, MA — leave by 9:30 — return by 4
Parent Signature: Date:
Week 7:
*Monday August 17: Dave & Busters, Woburn, MA — leave by 12 — return by 4
Parent Signature: Date:
*Tuesday August 18: Water Country, Portsmouth, NH — leave by 9:30 — return by 4
Parent Signature: Date:
*Thursday August 20: Beach Trip (Wingaersheek Gloucester) — leave by 9:30 — return by 4
Parent Signature: Date:
Week 8:
*Monday August 24:
*Tuesday August 25

*Thursday August 27



